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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Suarez431
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.700 9.100 9.5009.300 37.600
4 3T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Jewel Triesch432
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.850 9.100 9.5009.000 37.450
1T 3T 4T 3T 2T

2T

Becca Stewart439
WOGA

9.500 9.050 9.7009.200 37.450
6T 5T 3 2 2T

2T

London Wilson434
Precision Gymn

9.600 9.050 9.4509.000 37.100
5 5T 4T 5 4 

4 

Piper Yenne435
Precision Gymn

9.500 9.150 9.3508.900 36.900
6T 2 7 6 5 

5 

Mattie McGraw436
Texas East

9.800 9.350 9.3008.400 36.850
3 1 10T 7 6 

6 

Emmy Eversman437
WOGA

9.850 8.400 9.7508.400 36.400
1T 10 10T 1 7 

7 

Ally Palmos433
Precision Gymn

9.000 9.000 9.0009.300 36.300
12 8 1T 9T 8 

8 

Madison Medina430
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.100 8.800 9.2008.800 35.900
11 9 8T 8 9 

9 

Elin Earnest440
Zenith

9.500 8.000 8.9008.200 34.600
6T 11T 12T 11 10 

10 

Catherine Lien438
WOGA

9.300 7.800 9.0008.200 34.300
9 13 12T 9T 11 

11 

Loki Khan428
Eagle Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 0.0008.800 27.050
10 5T 8T 12T 12 

12 

Katelin Wojinksi429
Eagle Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 0.0009.000 25.900
13 11T 4T 12T 13 

13 
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